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Vienna International Swim Meet ´23
27.04.-30.04.2023

Continue Event 5 - 50m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010)
Tiroler WassersportvereinEichholzer, Sophie55. 2007 00:30,47 468R +04.08AUT

RT +0.69

Tiroler WassersportvereinWalder, Lilith66. 2009 00:30,87 450R +04.48AUT
RT +0.73

Tiroler WassersportvereinSchöffthaler, Laura83. 2007 00:31,30 432R +04.91AUT
RT +0.70

Tiroler WassersportvereinHell, Lucie93. 2009 00:31,78 413R +05.39AUT
RT +0.78

Tiroler WassersportvereinReister, Olivia104. 2008 00:32,87 373R +06.48AUT
RT +0.67

Tiroler WassersportvereinSpringer, Paula108. 2009 00:33,07 366R +06.68AUT
RT +0.74

Tiroler WassersportvereinTellian, Sarah113. 2010 00:33,64 348R +07.25AUT
Tiroler WassersportvereinKoller, Kim122. 2010 00:35,77 289+09.38AUT

RT +0.54

Tiroler WassersportvereinEichholzer, Marie123. 2009 00:36,33 276+09.94AUT
RT +0.59

Int. Junior (Year of birth 2005-2007)
Tiroler WassersportvereinEichholzer, Sophie20. 2007 00:30,47 468R +02.74AUT

RT +0.69

Tiroler WassersportvereinSchöffthaler, Laura27. 2007 00:31,30 432R +03.57AUT
RT +0.70

Int. Youth 3 (Year of birth 2008)
Tiroler WassersportvereinReister, Olivia20. 2008 00:32,87 373R +05.37AUT

RT +0.67

Int. Youth 2 (Year of birth 2009)
Tiroler WassersportvereinWalder, Lilith12. 2009 00:30,87 450R +03.53AUT

RT +0.73

Tiroler WassersportvereinHell, Lucie22. 2009 00:31,78 413R +04.44AUT
RT +0.78

Tiroler WassersportvereinSpringer, Paula27. 2009 00:33,07 366R +05.73AUT
RT +0.74

Tiroler WassersportvereinEichholzer, Marie30. 2009 00:36,33 276+08.99AUT
RT +0.59

Int. Youth 1 (Year of birth 2010)
Tiroler WassersportvereinTellian, Sarah18. 2010 00:33,64 348R +05.98AUT
Tiroler WassersportvereinKoller, Kim21. 2010 00:35,77 289+08.11AUT

RT +0.54

Int. Child 4 (Year of birth 2011)
Tiroler WassersportvereinGnemmi, Claire13. 2011 00:31,63 419+02.86AUT

RT +0.70
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Vienna International Swim Meet ´23
27.04.-30.04.2023

Continue Event 5 - 50m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Int. Child 3 (Year of birth 2012)
Tiroler WassersportvereinWeisser, Lena8. 2012 00:35,10 306+04.89AUT

RT +0.61

Continue Event 6 - 50m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010)
Tiroler WassersportvereinKorber-Perner, Laurin9. 2007 00:25,09 578q R +01.75AUT

RT +0.71

Tiroler WassersportvereinKrismer, Giovanni28. 2009 00:25,95 523R +02.61AUT
RT +0.65

Tiroler WassersportvereinSteinacher, Julian49. 2006 00:26,69 480R +03.35AUT
RT +0.66

Tiroler WassersportvereinPansi, Leo52. 2008 00:26,86 471R +03.52AUT
RT +0.65

Tiroler WassersportvereinPodagov, Platon58. 2007 00:27,17 455R +03.83AUT
RT +0.66

Tiroler WassersportvereinWalde, Marvin67. 2007 00:27,39 444R +04.05AUT
RT +0.71

Tiroler WassersportvereinHöfer, Matteo94. 2010 00:28,43 397R +05.09AUT
RT +0.75

Tiroler WassersportvereinMeyer, Yabsira104. 2006 00:29,01 374R +05.67AUT
RT +0.64

Tiroler WassersportvereinJoppi, Noah119. 2009 00:29,82 344+06.48AUT
RT +0.68

Tiroler WassersportvereinLarcher, Kilian130. 2008 00:30,94 308+07.60AUT
RT +0.70

Tiroler WassersportvereinRitter, Artin149. 2009 00:33,98 233+10.64AUT
RT +0.63

Int. Junior (Year of birth 2004-2006)
Tiroler WassersportvereinSteinacher, Julian14. 2006 00:26,69 480R +01.45AUT

RT +0.66

Tiroler WassersportvereinMeyer, Yabsira27. 2006 00:29,01 374R +03.77AUT
RT +0.64

Int. Youth 4 (Year of birth 2007)
Tiroler WassersportvereinKorber-Perner, Laurin5. 2007 00:25,09 578q R +00.81AUT

RT +0.71

Tiroler WassersportvereinPodagov, Platon19. 2007 00:27,17 455R +02.89AUT
RT +0.66

Tiroler WassersportvereinWalde, Marvin23. 2007 00:27,39 444R +03.11AUT
RT +0.71
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Vienna International Swim Meet ´23
27.04.-30.04.2023

Continue Event 6 - 50m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Int. Youth 3 (Year of birth 2008)
Tiroler WassersportvereinPansi, Leo9. 2008 00:26,86 471R +00.93AUT

RT +0.65

Tiroler WassersportvereinLarcher, Kilian27. 2008 00:30,94 308+05.01AUT
RT +0.70

Int. Youth 2 (Year of birth 2009)
Tiroler WassersportvereinKrismer, Giovanni1. 2009 00:25,95 523RAUT

RT +0.65

Tiroler WassersportvereinJoppi, Noah15. 2009 00:29,82 344+03.87AUT
RT +0.68

Tiroler WassersportvereinRitter, Artin28. 2009 00:33,98 233+08.03AUT
RT +0.63

Int. Youth 1 (Year of birth 2010)
Tiroler WassersportvereinHöfer, Matteo2. 2010 00:28,43 397R +00.96AUT

RT +0.75

Int. Child 4 (Year of birth 2011)
Tiroler WassersportvereinThurner, Maximilian19. 2011 00:34,24 227+04.19AUT

RT +0.57

Continue Event 7 - 200m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010), Limit: 02:50,14
Tiroler WassersportvereinKaindl, Lotta41. 2010 02:50,82 MT 376R +28.21AUT

RT +0.67 50m: 00:38,62, 100m: 01:21,18 (00:42,56), 150m: 02:06,45 (00:45,27), 200m: 02:50,82 (00:44,37)

Tiroler WassersportvereinKoller, Kim46. 2010 02:59,69 MT 323R +37.08AUT
RT +0.79 50m: 00:41,57, 100m: 01:27,19 (00:45,62), 150m: 02:13,97 (00:46,78), 200m: 02:59,69 (00:45,72)

Int. Youth 1 (Year of birth 2010), Limit: 02:50,14
Tiroler WassersportvereinKaindl, Lotta4. 2010 02:50,82 MT 376R +14.85AUT

RT +0.67 50m: 00:38,62, 100m: 01:21,18 (00:42,56), 150m: 02:06,45 (00:45,27), 200m: 02:50,82 (00:44,37)

Tiroler WassersportvereinKoller, Kim7. 2010 02:59,69 MT 323R +23.72AUT
RT +0.79 50m: 00:41,57, 100m: 01:27,19 (00:45,62), 150m: 02:13,97 (00:46,78), 200m: 02:59,69 (00:45,72)

Continue Event 8 - 200m Backstroke Men Preliminary

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010), Limit: 02:43,64
Tiroler WassersportvereinMihurko, Victor10. 2008 02:16,04 556q R +08.92AUT

RT +0.66 50m: 00:32,17, 100m: 01:07,09 (00:34,92), 150m: 01:41,90 (00:34,81), 200m: 02:16,04 (00:34,14)

Tiroler WassersportvereinPansi, Max20. 2008 02:21,53 494R +14.41AUT
RT +0.63 50m: 00:31,90, 100m: 01:07,49 (00:35,59), 150m: 01:44,48 (00:36,99), 200m: 02:21,53 (00:37,05)

Tiroler WassersportvereinLarcher, Kilian54. 2008 02:49,64 MT 287R +42.52AUT
RT +0.79 50m: 00:39,79, 100m: 01:22,86 (00:43,07), 150m: 02:08,02 (00:45,16), 200m: 02:49,64 (00:41,62)
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Vienna International Swim Meet ´23
27.04.-30.04.2023

Continue Event 8 - 200m Backstroke Men Preliminary

Int. Youth 3 (Year of birth 2008), Limit: 02:33,15
Tiroler WassersportvereinMihurko, Victor2. 2008 02:16,04 556q R +00.10AUT

RT +0.66 50m: 00:32,17, 100m: 01:07,09 (00:34,92), 150m: 01:41,90 (00:34,81), 200m: 02:16,04 (00:34,14)

Tiroler WassersportvereinPansi, Max6. 2008 02:21,53 494R +05.59AUT
RT +0.63 50m: 00:31,90, 100m: 01:07,49 (00:35,59), 150m: 01:44,48 (00:36,99), 200m: 02:21,53 (00:37,05)

Tiroler WassersportvereinLarcher, Kilian14. 2008 02:49,64 MT 287R +33.70AUT
RT +0.79 50m: 00:39,79, 100m: 01:22,86 (00:43,07), 150m: 02:08,02 (00:45,16), 200m: 02:49,64 (00:41,62)

Continue Event 9 - 100m Breaststroke Women Preliminary

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010)
Tiroler WassersportvereinSchöffthaler, Laura47. 2007 01:27,14 398R +12.89AUT

RT +0.80 50m: 00:39,24, 100m: 01:27,14 (00:47,90)

Tiroler WassersportvereinTellian, Sarah55. 2010 01:29,70 365R +15.45AUT
RT +0.59 50m: 00:43,35, 100m: 01:29,70 (00:46,35)

Tiroler WassersportvereinReister, Olivia58. 2008 01:30,64 354R +16.39AUT
RT +0.71 50m: 00:43,24, 100m: 01:30,64 (00:47,40)

Tiroler WassersportvereinHell, Lucie60. 2009 01:30,96 350R +16.71AUT
RT +0.71 50m: 00:41,32, 100m: 01:30,96 (00:49,64)

Tiroler WassersportvereinEichholzer, Marie67. 2009 01:34,69 310R +20.44AUT
RT +0.84 50m: 00:44,38, 100m: 01:34,69 (00:50,31)

Tiroler WassersportvereinSpringer, Paula 2009
SW 4.4 Starting before the starting signal11:05

DQAUT

Int. Junior (Year of birth 2005-2007)
Tiroler WassersportvereinSchöffthaler, Laura15. 2007 01:27,14 398R +12.89AUT

RT +0.80 50m: 00:39,24, 100m: 01:27,14 (00:47,90)

Int. Youth 3 (Year of birth 2008)
Tiroler WassersportvereinReister, Olivia13. 2008 01:30,64 354R +14.47AUT

RT +0.71 50m: 00:43,24, 100m: 01:30,64 (00:47,40)

Int. Youth 2 (Year of birth 2009)
Tiroler WassersportvereinHell, Lucie10. 2009 01:30,96 350R +15.02AUT

RT +0.71 50m: 00:41,32, 100m: 01:30,96 (00:49,64)

Tiroler WassersportvereinEichholzer, Marie12. 2009 01:34,69 310R +18.75AUT
RT +0.84 50m: 00:44,38, 100m: 01:34,69 (00:50,31)

----
Tiroler WassersportvereinSpringer, Paula 2009

SW 4.4 Starting before the starting signal11:05
DQAUT

Int. Youth 1 (Year of birth 2010)
Tiroler WassersportvereinTellian, Sarah7. 2010 01:29,70 365R +10.57AUT

RT +0.59 50m: 00:43,35, 100m: 01:29,70 (00:46,35)
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Vienna International Swim Meet ´23
27.04.-30.04.2023

Continue Event 9 - 100m Breaststroke Women Preliminary

Int. Child 3 (Year of birth 2012)
Tiroler WassersportvereinWeisser, Lena20. 2012 01:56,45 167+22.06AUT

RT +0.62 50m: 00:55,64, 100m: 01:56,45 (01:00,81)

Continue Event 10 - 100m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010)
Tiroler WassersportvereinPansi, Leo25. 2008 01:14,96 436R +11.23AUT

RT +0.67 50m: 00:33,48, 100m: 01:14,96 (00:41,48)

Tiroler WassersportvereinWalde, Marvin29. 2007 01:15,76 423R +12.03AUT
RT +0.71 50m: 00:35,24, 100m: 01:15,76 (00:40,52)

Tiroler WassersportvereinMeyer, Yabsira39. 2006 01:17,86 389R +14.13AUT
RT +0.75 50m: 00:36,35, 100m: 01:17,86 (00:41,51)

Tiroler WassersportvereinHöfer, Matteo62. 2010 01:22,26 330R +18.53AUT
RT +0.72 50m: 00:38,77, 100m: 01:22,26 (00:43,49)

Tiroler WassersportvereinJoppi, Noah63. 2009 01:22,60 326R +18.87AUT
RT +0.70 50m: 00:39,26, 100m: 01:22,60 (00:43,34)

Tiroler WassersportvereinPodagov, Platon64. 2007 01:23,32 318R +19.59AUT
RT +0.73 50m: 00:37,35, 100m: 01:23,32 (00:45,97)

Tiroler WassersportvereinRitter, Artin82. 2009 01:36,15 207R +32.42AUT
RT +0.56 50m: 00:46,21, 100m: 01:36,15 (00:49,94)

Int. Junior (Year of birth 2004-2006)
Tiroler WassersportvereinMeyer, Yabsira14. 2006 01:17,86 389R +14.13AUT

RT +0.75 50m: 00:36,35, 100m: 01:17,86 (00:41,51)

Int. Youth 4 (Year of birth 2007)
Tiroler WassersportvereinWalde, Marvin6. 2007 01:15,76 423R +07.32AUT

RT +0.71 50m: 00:35,24, 100m: 01:15,76 (00:40,52)

Tiroler WassersportvereinPodagov, Platon9. 2007 01:23,32 318R +14.88AUT
RT +0.73 50m: 00:37,35, 100m: 01:23,32 (00:45,97)

Int. Youth 3 (Year of birth 2008)
Tiroler WassersportvereinPansi, Leo4. 2008 01:14,96 436R +07.40AUT

RT +0.67 50m: 00:33,48, 100m: 01:14,96 (00:41,48)

Int. Youth 2 (Year of birth 2009)
Tiroler WassersportvereinJoppi, Noah9. 2009 01:22,60 326R +06.65AUT

RT +0.70 50m: 00:39,26, 100m: 01:22,60 (00:43,34)

Tiroler WassersportvereinRitter, Artin15. 2009 01:36,15 207R +20.20AUT
RT +0.56 50m: 00:46,21, 100m: 01:36,15 (00:49,94)

Int. Youth 1 (Year of birth 2010)
Tiroler WassersportvereinHöfer, Matteo6. 2010 01:22,26 330R +05.54AUT

RT +0.72 50m: 00:38,77, 100m: 01:22,26 (00:43,49)
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Vienna International Swim Meet ´23
27.04.-30.04.2023

Continue Event 10 - 100m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Int. Child 4 (Year of birth 2011)
Tiroler WassersportvereinThurner, Maximilian6. 2011 01:28,30 267+04.63AUT

RT +0.58 50m: 00:41,49, 100m: 01:28,30 (00:46,81)

Continue Event 11 - 400m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010), Limit: 05:21,92
Tiroler WassersportvereinWalder, Lilith23. 2009 04:55,81 510R +20.94AUT

RT +0.57 50m: 00:34,05, 100m: 01:11,60 (00:37,55), 150m: 01:49,70 (00:38,10), 200m: 02:27,35 (00:37,65)
250m: 03:05,21 (00:37,86), 300m: 03:43,13 (00:37,92), 350m: 04:20,75 (00:37,62), 400m: 04:55,81 (00:35,06)

Tiroler WassersportvereinEichholzer, Sophie53. 2007 05:20,77 400R +45.90AUT
RT +0.69 50m: 00:32,78, 100m: 01:10,79 (00:38,01), 150m: 01:50,88 (00:40,09), 200m: 02:32,93 (00:42,05)
250m: 03:15,29 (00:42,36), 300m: 03:57,26 (00:41,97), 350m: 04:39,23 (00:41,97), 400m: 05:20,77 (00:41,54)

Int. Junior (Year of birth 2005-2007), Limit: 05:05,82
Tiroler WassersportvereinEichholzer, Sophie21. 2007 05:20,77 MT 400R +43.19AUT

RT +0.69 50m: 00:32,78, 100m: 01:10,79 (00:38,01), 150m: 01:50,88 (00:40,09), 200m: 02:32,93 (00:42,05)
250m: 03:15,29 (00:42,36), 300m: 03:57,26 (00:41,97), 350m: 04:39,23 (00:41,97), 400m: 05:20,77 (00:41,54)

Int. Youth 2 (Year of birth 2009), Limit: 05:14,10
Tiroler WassersportvereinWalder, Lilith6. 2009 04:55,81 510R +20.94AUT

RT +0.57 50m: 00:34,05, 100m: 01:11,60 (00:37,55), 150m: 01:49,70 (00:38,10), 200m: 02:27,35 (00:37,65)
250m: 03:05,21 (00:37,86), 300m: 03:43,13 (00:37,92), 350m: 04:20,75 (00:37,62), 400m: 04:55,81 (00:35,06)

Continue Event 12 - 400m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010), Limit: 05:10,50
Tiroler WassersportvereinSteinacher, Julian55. 2006 04:51,04 432R +45.91AUT

RT +0.74 50m: 00:30,93, 100m: 01:06,01 (00:35,08), 150m: 01:43,01 (00:37,00), 200m: 02:20,15 (00:37,14)
250m: 02:58,94 (00:38,79), 300m: 03:36,98 (00:38,04), 350m: 04:15,18 (00:38,20), 400m: 04:51,04 (00:35,86)

Tiroler WassersportvereinJoppi, Noah65. 2009 05:05,49 373R +01:00.36AUT
RT +0.74 50m: 00:34,64, 100m: 01:12,56 (00:37,92), 150m: 01:50,72 (00:38,16), 200m: 02:29,76 (00:39,04)
250m: 03:09,28 (00:39,52), 300m: 03:48,81 (00:39,53), 350m: 04:28,13 (00:39,32), 400m: 05:05,49 (00:37,36)

Int. Junior (Year of birth 2004-2006), Limit: 04:44,34
Tiroler WassersportvereinSteinacher, Julian15. 2006 04:51,04 MT 432R +35.49AUT

RT +0.74 50m: 00:30,93, 100m: 01:06,01 (00:35,08), 150m: 01:43,01 (00:37,00), 200m: 02:20,15 (00:37,14)
250m: 02:58,94 (00:38,79), 300m: 03:36,98 (00:38,04), 350m: 04:15,18 (00:38,20), 400m: 04:51,04 (00:35,86)

Int. Youth 2 (Year of birth 2009), Limit: 05:01,73
Tiroler WassersportvereinJoppi, Noah14. 2009 05:05,49 MT 373R +33.80AUT

RT +0.74 50m: 00:34,64, 100m: 01:12,56 (00:37,92), 150m: 01:50,72 (00:38,16), 200m: 02:29,76 (00:39,04)
250m: 03:09,28 (00:39,52), 300m: 03:48,81 (00:39,53), 350m: 04:28,13 (00:39,32), 400m: 05:05,49 (00:37,36)
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Vienna International Swim Meet ´23
27.04.-30.04.2023

Continue Event 13 - 100m Butterfly Women Preliminary

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010)
Tiroler WassersportvereinKaindl, Lotta75. 2010 01:26,27 265R +23.82AUT

RT +0.64 50m: 00:38,04, 100m: 01:26,27 (00:48,23)

Tiroler WassersportvereinSchöffthaler, Laura77. 2007 01:28,69 244R +26.24AUT
RT +0.72 50m: 00:35,59, 100m: 01:28,69 (00:53,10)

Tiroler WassersportvereinKoller, Kim79. 2010 01:30,60 229R +28.15AUT
RT +0.72 50m: 00:41,01, 100m: 01:30,60 (00:49,59)

Tiroler WassersportvereinHell, Lucie80. 2009 01:34,52 202R +32.07AUT
RT +0.76 50m: 00:41,33, 100m: 01:34,52 (00:53,19)

Int. Junior (Year of birth 2005-2007)
Tiroler WassersportvereinSchöffthaler, Laura28. 2007 01:28,69 244R +26.24AUT

RT +0.72 50m: 00:35,59, 100m: 01:28,69 (00:53,10)

Int. Youth 2 (Year of birth 2009)
Tiroler WassersportvereinHell, Lucie16. 2009 01:34,52 202R +28.47AUT

RT +0.76 50m: 00:41,33, 100m: 01:34,52 (00:53,19)

Int. Youth 1 (Year of birth 2010)
Tiroler WassersportvereinKaindl, Lotta8. 2010 01:26,27 265R +14.46AUT

RT +0.64 50m: 00:38,04, 100m: 01:26,27 (00:48,23)

Tiroler WassersportvereinKoller, Kim11. 2010 01:30,60 229R +18.79AUT
RT +0.72 50m: 00:41,01, 100m: 01:30,60 (00:49,59)

Int. Child 4 (Year of birth 2011)
Tiroler WassersportvereinGnemmi, Claire19. 2011 01:30,58 229+17.84AUT

RT +0.76 50m: 00:38,83, 100m: 01:30,58 (00:51,75)

Continue Event 14 - 100m Butterfly Men Preliminary

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010)
Tiroler WassersportvereinKrismer, Giovanni35. 2009 01:03,47 472R +08.74AUT

RT +0.60 50m: 00:29,50, 100m: 01:03,47 (00:33,97)

Tiroler WassersportvereinSteinacher, Julian41. 2006 01:04,59 448R +09.86AUT
RT +0.74 50m: 00:29,63, 100m: 01:04,59 (00:34,96)

Tiroler WassersportvereinMihurko, Victor46. 2008 01:06,32 414R +11.59AUT
RT +0.66 50m: 00:30,51, 100m: 01:06,32 (00:35,81)

Tiroler WassersportvereinPansi, Max53. 2008 01:07,42 394R +12.69AUT
RT +0.72 50m: 00:30,95, 100m: 01:07,42 (00:36,47)

Tiroler WassersportvereinHöfer, Matteo62. 2010 01:09,85 354R +15.12AUT
RT +0.66 50m: 00:32,98, 100m: 01:09,85 (00:36,87)

Int. Junior (Year of birth 2004-2006)
Tiroler WassersportvereinSteinacher, Julian9. 2006 01:04,59 448R +06.97AUT

RT +0.74 50m: 00:29,63, 100m: 01:04,59 (00:34,96)

Created by MSECM® WEK 6, Version 6.2022.1102. MSECM Austria



14:21

Results 28.04.2023 - Session 2 Page 8

Vienna International Swim Meet ´23
27.04.-30.04.2023

Continue Event 14 - 100m Butterfly Men Preliminary

Int. Youth 3 (Year of birth 2008)
Tiroler WassersportvereinMihurko, Victor13. 2008 01:06,32 414R +05.29AUT

RT +0.66 50m: 00:30,51, 100m: 01:06,32 (00:35,81)

Tiroler WassersportvereinPansi, Max16. 2008 01:07,42 394R +06.39AUT
RT +0.72 50m: 00:30,95, 100m: 01:07,42 (00:36,47)

Int. Youth 2 (Year of birth 2009)
Tiroler WassersportvereinKrismer, Giovanni2. 2009 01:03,47 472R +00.75AUT

RT +0.60 50m: 00:29,50, 100m: 01:03,47 (00:33,97)

Int. Youth 1 (Year of birth 2010)
Tiroler WassersportvereinHöfer, Matteo2. 2010 01:09,85 354R +00.05AUT

RT +0.66 50m: 00:32,98, 100m: 01:09,85 (00:36,87)

--- 3. Session ---

Event 18 - 50m Freestyle Men B-Final

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010)
Tiroler WassersportvereinKorber-Perner, Laurin9. 2007 00:24,77 601AUT

RT +0.73

Continue Event 20 - 200m Backstroke Men B-Final

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010)
Tiroler WassersportvereinMihurko, Victor12. 2008 02:15,99 557+01.04AUT

RT +0.61 50m: 00:32,40, 100m: 01:07,32 (00:34,92), 150m: 01:41,95 (00:34,63), 200m: 02:15,99 (00:34,04)

--- 4. Session ---

Continue Event 29 - 50m Butterfly Women Preliminary

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010)
Tiroler WassersportvereinEichholzer, Sophie54. 2007 00:32,61 420+04.13AUT

RT +0.71

Tiroler WassersportvereinSchöffthaler, Laura81. 2007 00:34,67 349+06.19AUT
RT +0.77

Tiroler WassersportvereinKoller, Kim93. 2010 00:36,49 300+08.01AUT
RT +0.71

Tiroler WassersportvereinHell, Lucie99. 2009 00:37,71 271+09.23AUT
RT +0.74

Tiroler WassersportvereinTellian, Sarah100. 2010 00:37,79 270+09.31AUT
Tiroler WassersportvereinReister, Olivia101. 2008 00:38,44 256+09.96AUT

RT +0.68
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Vienna International Swim Meet ´23
27.04.-30.04.2023

Continue Event 29 - 50m Butterfly Women Preliminary

Int. Junior (Year of birth 2005-2007)
Tiroler WassersportvereinEichholzer, Sophie25. 2007 00:32,61 420+04.13AUT

RT +0.71

Tiroler WassersportvereinSchöffthaler, Laura34. 2007 00:34,67 349+06.19AUT
RT +0.77

Int. Youth 3 (Year of birth 2008)
Tiroler WassersportvereinReister, Olivia20. 2008 00:38,44 256+08.80AUT

RT +0.68

Int. Youth 2 (Year of birth 2009)
Tiroler WassersportvereinHell, Lucie19. 2009 00:37,71 271+08.76AUT

RT +0.74

Int. Youth 1 (Year of birth 2010)
Tiroler WassersportvereinKoller, Kim10. 2010 00:36,49 300+05.09AUT

RT +0.71

Tiroler WassersportvereinTellian, Sarah12. 2010 00:37,79 270+06.39AUT

Int. Child 4 (Year of birth 2011)
Tiroler WassersportvereinGnemmi, Claire8. 2011 00:35,11 336+03.06AUT

RT +0.77

Int. Child 3 (Year of birth 2012)
Tiroler WassersportvereinWeisser, Lena8. 2012 00:43,10 182+10.63AUT

RT +0.68

Continue Event 30 - 50m Butterfly Men Preliminary

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010)
Tiroler WassersportvereinKrismer, Giovanni33. 2009 00:27,96 505+02.76AUT

RT +0.65

Tiroler WassersportvereinPansi, Leo53. 2008 00:29,33 437+04.13AUT
RT +0.65

Tiroler WassersportvereinWalde, Marvin65. 2007 00:30,35 395+05.15AUT
RT +0.72

Tiroler WassersportvereinHöfer, Matteo69. 2010 00:30,47 390+05.27AUT
RT +0.71

Tiroler WassersportvereinMeyer, Yabsira77. 2006 00:31,10 367+05.90AUT
RT +0.69

Int. Junior (Year of birth 2004-2006)
Tiroler WassersportvereinMeyer, Yabsira24. 2006 00:31,10 367+04.69AUT

RT +0.69
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Vienna International Swim Meet ´23
27.04.-30.04.2023

Continue Event 30 - 50m Butterfly Men Preliminary

Int. Youth 4 (Year of birth 2007)
Tiroler WassersportvereinWalde, Marvin19. 2007 00:30,35 395+03.33AUT

RT +0.72

Int. Youth 3 (Year of birth 2008)
Tiroler WassersportvereinPansi, Leo7. 2008 00:29,33 437+01.73AUT

RT +0.65

Int. Youth 2 (Year of birth 2009)
Tiroler WassersportvereinKrismer, Giovanni1. 2009 00:27,96 505AUT

RT +0.65

Int. Youth 1 (Year of birth 2010)
Tiroler WassersportvereinHöfer, Matteo1. 2010 00:30,47 390AUT

RT +0.71

Int. Child 4 (Year of birth 2011)
Tiroler WassersportvereinThurner, Maximilian15. 2011 00:39,27 182+07.06AUT

RT +0.71

Continue Event 31 - 200m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010)
Tiroler WassersportvereinWalder, Lilith47. 2009 02:21,75 506+15.09AUT

RT +0.62 50m: 00:33,28, 100m: 01:09,65 (00:36,37), 150m: 01:46,28 (00:36,63), 200m: 02:21,75 (00:35,47)

Tiroler WassersportvereinKaindl, Lotta76. 2010 02:28,07 444+21.41AUT
RT +0.69 50m: 00:33,44, 100m: 01:10,43 (00:36,99), 150m: 01:49,33 (00:38,90), 200m: 02:28,07 (00:38,74)

Tiroler WassersportvereinEichholzer, Sophie79. 2007 02:29,10 435+22.44AUT
RT +0.57 50m: 00:33,53, 100m: 01:11,13 (00:37,60), 150m: 01:50,32 (00:39,19), 200m: 02:29,10 (00:38,78)

Tiroler WassersportvereinSchöffthaler, Laura106. 2007 02:40,42 349+33.76AUT
RT +0.69 50m: 00:34,06, 100m: 01:14,31 (00:40,25), 150m: 01:57,55 (00:43,24), 200m: 02:40,42 (00:42,87)

Tiroler WassersportvereinHell, Lucie112. 2009 02:45,72 316+39.06AUT
RT +0.72 50m: 00:35,16, 100m: 01:16,20 (00:41,04), 150m: 02:01,50 (00:45,30), 200m: 02:45,72 (00:44,22)

Tiroler WassersportvereinKoller, Kim114. 2010 02:51,58 285+44.92AUT
RT +0.59 50m: 00:37,05, 100m: 01:22,60 (00:45,55), 150m: 02:07,59 (00:44,99), 200m: 02:51,58 (00:43,99)

Tiroler WassersportvereinEichholzer, Marie118. 2009 03:00,27 246+53.61AUT
RT +0.58 50m: 00:38,45, 100m: 01:24,05 (00:45,60), 150m: 02:11,94 (00:47,89), 200m: 03:00,27 (00:48,33)

Int. Junior (Year of birth 2005-2007)
Tiroler WassersportvereinEichholzer, Sophie25. 2007 02:29,10 435+19.53AUT

RT +0.57 50m: 00:33,53, 100m: 01:11,13 (00:37,60), 150m: 01:50,32 (00:39,19), 200m: 02:29,10 (00:38,78)

Tiroler WassersportvereinSchöffthaler, Laura28. 2007 02:40,42 349+30.85AUT
RT +0.69 50m: 00:34,06, 100m: 01:14,31 (00:40,25), 150m: 01:57,55 (00:43,24), 200m: 02:40,42 (00:42,87)

Int. Youth 2 (Year of birth 2009)
Tiroler WassersportvereinWalder, Lilith15. 2009 02:21,75 506+10.83AUT

RT +0.62 50m: 00:33,28, 100m: 01:09,65 (00:36,37), 150m: 01:46,28 (00:36,63), 200m: 02:21,75 (00:35,47)

Tiroler WassersportvereinHell, Lucie31. 2009 02:45,72 316+34.80AUT
RT +0.72 50m: 00:35,16, 100m: 01:16,20 (00:41,04), 150m: 02:01,50 (00:45,30), 200m: 02:45,72 (00:44,22)

Tiroler WassersportvereinEichholzer, Marie33. 2009 03:00,27 246+49.35AUT
RT +0.58 50m: 00:38,45, 100m: 01:24,05 (00:45,60), 150m: 02:11,94 (00:47,89), 200m: 03:00,27 (00:48,33)
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Vienna International Swim Meet ´23
27.04.-30.04.2023

Continue Event 31 - 200m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Int. Youth 1 (Year of birth 2010)
Tiroler WassersportvereinKaindl, Lotta6. 2010 02:28,07 444+09.30AUT

RT +0.69 50m: 00:33,44, 100m: 01:10,43 (00:36,99), 150m: 01:49,33 (00:38,90), 200m: 02:28,07 (00:38,74)

Tiroler WassersportvereinKoller, Kim19. 2010 02:51,58 285+32.81AUT
RT +0.59 50m: 00:37,05, 100m: 01:22,60 (00:45,55), 150m: 02:07,59 (00:44,99), 200m: 02:51,58 (00:43,99)

Continue Event 32 - 200m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010)
Tiroler WassersportvereinMihurko, Victor29. 2008 02:07,10 516+12.18AUT

RT +0.66 50m: 00:29,23, 100m: 01:02,29 (00:33,06), 150m: 01:35,27 (00:32,98), 200m: 02:07,10 (00:31,83)

Tiroler WassersportvereinPansi, Max39. 2008 02:08,99 494+14.07AUT
RT +0.74 50m: 00:29,87, 100m: 01:02,70 (00:32,83), 150m: 01:36,23 (00:33,53), 200m: 02:08,99 (00:32,76)

Tiroler WassersportvereinKrismer, Giovanni44. 2009 02:09,72 486+14.80AUT
RT +0.68 50m: 00:29,65, 100m: 01:02,54 (00:32,89), 150m: 01:36,64 (00:34,10), 200m: 02:09,72 (00:33,08)

Tiroler WassersportvereinSteinacher, Julian55. 2006 02:11,51 466+16.59AUT
RT +0.73 50m: 00:29,16, 100m: 01:01,80 (00:32,64), 150m: 01:37,08 (00:35,28), 200m: 02:11,51 (00:34,43)

Tiroler WassersportvereinPodagov, Platon84. 2007 02:19,77 388+24.85AUT
RT +0.77 50m: 00:30,18, 100m: 01:05,33 (00:35,15), 150m: 01:42,63 (00:37,30), 200m: 02:19,77 (00:37,14)

Tiroler WassersportvereinLarcher, Kilian113. 2008 02:37,83 269+42.91AUT
RT +0.66 50m: 00:34,37, 100m: 01:14,23 (00:39,86), 150m: 01:56,82 (00:42,59), 200m: 02:37,83 (00:41,01)

Tiroler WassersportvereinRitter, Artin123. 2009 02:51,25 211+56.33AUT
RT +0.56 50m: 00:39,49, 100m: 01:23,52 (00:44,03), 150m: 02:08,73 (00:45,21), 200m: 02:51,25 (00:42,52)

Int. Junior (Year of birth 2004-2006)
Tiroler WassersportvereinSteinacher, Julian15. 2006 02:11,51 466+13.53AUT

RT +0.73 50m: 00:29,16, 100m: 01:01,80 (00:32,64), 150m: 01:37,08 (00:35,28), 200m: 02:11,51 (00:34,43)

Int. Youth 4 (Year of birth 2007)
Tiroler WassersportvereinPodagov, Platon19. 2007 02:19,77 388+23.10AUT

RT +0.77 50m: 00:30,18, 100m: 01:05,33 (00:35,15), 150m: 01:42,63 (00:37,30), 200m: 02:19,77 (00:37,14)

Int. Youth 3 (Year of birth 2008)
Tiroler WassersportvereinMihurko, Victor5. 2008 02:07,10 516+06.55AUT

RT +0.66 50m: 00:29,23, 100m: 01:02,29 (00:33,06), 150m: 01:35,27 (00:32,98), 200m: 02:07,10 (00:31,83)

Tiroler WassersportvereinPansi, Max11. 2008 02:08,99 494+08.44AUT
RT +0.74 50m: 00:29,87, 100m: 01:02,70 (00:32,83), 150m: 01:36,23 (00:33,53), 200m: 02:08,99 (00:32,76)

Tiroler WassersportvereinLarcher, Kilian30. 2008 02:37,83 269+37.28AUT
RT +0.66 50m: 00:34,37, 100m: 01:14,23 (00:39,86), 150m: 01:56,82 (00:42,59), 200m: 02:37,83 (00:41,01)

Int. Youth 2 (Year of birth 2009)
Tiroler WassersportvereinKrismer, Giovanni2. 2009 02:09,72 486+01.26AUT

RT +0.68 50m: 00:29,65, 100m: 01:02,54 (00:32,89), 150m: 01:36,64 (00:34,10), 200m: 02:09,72 (00:33,08)

Tiroler WassersportvereinRitter, Artin24. 2009 02:51,25 211+42.79AUT
RT +0.56 50m: 00:39,49, 100m: 01:23,52 (00:44,03), 150m: 02:08,73 (00:45,21), 200m: 02:51,25 (00:42,52)
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Vienna International Swim Meet ´23
27.04.-30.04.2023

Continue Event 32 - 200m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Continue Event 33 - 200m Breaststroke Women Preliminary

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010), Limit: 03:10,73
Tiroler WassersportvereinReister, Olivia35. 2008 03:09,13 396+30.69AUT

RT +0.62 50m: 00:43,27, 100m: 01:30,57 (00:47,30), 150m: 02:19,88 (00:49,31), 200m: 03:09,13 (00:49,25)

Tiroler WassersportvereinTellian, Sarah38. 2010 03:13,14 MT 372+34.70AUT
RT +0.57 50m: 00:44,95, 100m: 01:35,12 (00:50,17), 150m: 02:26,86 (00:51,74), 200m: 03:13,14 (00:46,28)

Tiroler WassersportvereinSpringer, Paula45. 2009 03:34,84 MT 270+56.40AUT
RT +0.78 50m: 00:47,55, 100m: 01:41,28 (00:53,73), 150m: 02:38,81 (00:57,53), 200m: 03:34,84 (00:56,03)

Int. Youth 3 (Year of birth 2008), Limit: 03:03,81
Tiroler WassersportvereinReister, Olivia9. 2008 03:09,13 MT 396+24.94AUT

RT +0.62 50m: 00:43,27, 100m: 01:30,57 (00:47,30), 150m: 02:19,88 (00:49,31), 200m: 03:09,13 (00:49,25)

Int. Youth 2 (Year of birth 2009), Limit: 03:07,24
Tiroler WassersportvereinSpringer, Paula9. 2009 03:34,84 MT 270+53.41AUT

RT +0.78 50m: 00:47,55, 100m: 01:41,28 (00:53,73), 150m: 02:38,81 (00:57,53), 200m: 03:34,84 (00:56,03)

Int. Youth 1 (Year of birth 2010), Limit: 03:10,73
Tiroler WassersportvereinTellian, Sarah6. 2010 03:13,14 MT 372+24.58AUT

RT +0.57 50m: 00:44,95, 100m: 01:35,12 (00:50,17), 150m: 02:26,86 (00:51,74), 200m: 03:13,14 (00:46,28)

Continue Event 34 - 200m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010), Limit: 03:01,45
Tiroler WassersportvereinKorber-Perner, Laurin4. 2007 02:30,32 590Q +07.87AUT

RT +0.74 50m: 00:33,87, 100m: 01:12,50 (00:38,63), 150m: 01:51,91 (00:39,41), 200m: 02:30,32 (00:38,41)

Tiroler WassersportvereinWalde, Marvin26. 2007 02:46,77 432+24.32AUT
RT +0.75 50m: 00:38,44, 100m: 01:20,49 (00:42,05), 150m: 02:03,59 (00:43,10), 200m: 02:46,77 (00:43,18)

Tiroler WassersportvereinMeyer, Yabsira28. 2006 02:49,36 412+26.91AUT
RT +0.66 50m: 00:37,71, 100m: 01:20,68 (00:42,97), 150m: 02:05,34 (00:44,66), 200m: 02:49,36 (00:44,02)

Tiroler WassersportvereinPansi, Leo31. 2008 02:50,46 405+28.01AUT
RT +0.68 50m: 00:37,06, 100m: 01:20,08 (00:43,02), 150m: 02:04,95 (00:44,87), 200m: 02:50,46 (00:45,51)

Tiroler WassersportvereinJoppi, Noah38. 2009 02:56,84 362+34.39AUT
RT +0.72 50m: 00:41,43, 100m: 01:26,49 (00:45,06), 150m: 02:11,92 (00:45,43), 200m: 02:56,84 (00:44,92)

Tiroler WassersportvereinHöfer, Matteo41. 2010 03:00,19 342+37.74AUT
RT +0.76 50m: 00:40,55, 100m: 01:26,61 (00:46,06), 150m: 02:13,97 (00:47,36), 200m: 03:00,19 (00:46,22)

Tiroler WassersportvereinRitter, Artin50. 2009 03:25,03 MT 232+01:02.58AUT
RT +0.66 50m: 00:48,05, 100m: 01:41,22 (00:53,17), 150m: 02:34,62 (00:53,40), 200m: 03:25,03 (00:50,41)

Int. Junior (Year of birth 2004-2006), Limit: 02:44,91
Tiroler WassersportvereinMeyer, Yabsira11. 2006 02:49,36 MT 412+26.91AUT

RT +0.66 50m: 00:37,71, 100m: 01:20,68 (00:42,97), 150m: 02:05,34 (00:44,66), 200m: 02:49,36 (00:44,02)
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Vienna International Swim Meet ´23
27.04.-30.04.2023

Continue Event 34 - 200m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Int. Youth 4 (Year of birth 2007), Limit: 02:48,36
Tiroler WassersportvereinKorber-Perner, Laurin1. 2007 02:30,32 590QAUT

RT +0.74 50m: 00:33,87, 100m: 01:12,50 (00:38,63), 150m: 01:51,91 (00:39,41), 200m: 02:30,32 (00:38,41)

Tiroler WassersportvereinWalde, Marvin7. 2007 02:46,77 432+16.45AUT
RT +0.75 50m: 00:38,44, 100m: 01:20,49 (00:42,05), 150m: 02:03,59 (00:43,10), 200m: 02:46,77 (00:43,18)

Int. Youth 3 (Year of birth 2008), Limit: 02:52,79
Tiroler WassersportvereinPansi, Leo6. 2008 02:50,46 405+16.50AUT

RT +0.68 50m: 00:37,06, 100m: 01:20,08 (00:43,02), 150m: 02:04,95 (00:44,87), 200m: 02:50,46 (00:45,51)

Int. Youth 2 (Year of birth 2009), Limit: 02:55,78
Tiroler WassersportvereinJoppi, Noah4. 2009 02:56,84 MT 362+06.53AUT

RT +0.72 50m: 00:41,43, 100m: 01:26,49 (00:45,06), 150m: 02:11,92 (00:45,43), 200m: 02:56,84 (00:44,92)

Tiroler WassersportvereinRitter, Artin11. 2009 03:25,03 MT 232+34.72AUT
RT +0.66 50m: 00:48,05, 100m: 01:41,22 (00:53,17), 150m: 02:34,62 (00:53,40), 200m: 03:25,03 (00:50,41)

Int. Youth 1 (Year of birth 2010), Limit: 03:01,45
Tiroler WassersportvereinHöfer, Matteo3. 2010 03:00,19 342+11.72AUT

RT +0.76 50m: 00:40,55, 100m: 01:26,61 (00:46,06), 150m: 02:13,97 (00:47,36), 200m: 03:00,19 (00:46,22)

Continue Event 35 - 100m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010)
Tiroler WassersportvereinWalder, Lilith46. 2009 01:16,29 427+10.23AUT

RT +0.67 50m: 00:37,55, 100m: 01:16,29 (00:38,74)

Tiroler WassersportvereinEichholzer, Sophie74. 2007 01:20,59 362+14.53AUT
RT +0.61 50m: 00:38,86, 100m: 01:20,59 (00:41,73)

Tiroler WassersportvereinKaindl, Lotta78. 2010 01:21,74 347+15.68AUT
RT +0.68 50m: 00:39,77, 100m: 01:21,74 (00:41,97)

Tiroler WassersportvereinSchöffthaler, Laura79. 2007 01:21,75 347+15.69AUT
RT +0.61 50m: 00:39,14, 100m: 01:21,75 (00:42,61)

Tiroler WassersportvereinKoller, Kim91. 2010 01:24,88 310+18.82AUT
RT +0.82 50m: 00:41,11, 100m: 01:24,88 (00:43,77)

Tiroler WassersportvereinHell, Lucie98. 2009 01:29,36 265+23.30AUT
RT +0.71 50m: 00:42,85, 100m: 01:29,36 (00:46,51)

Tiroler WassersportvereinEichholzer, Marie100. 2009 01:30,31 257+24.25AUT
RT +0.66 50m: 00:44,05, 100m: 01:30,31 (00:46,26)

Int. Junior (Year of birth 2005-2007)
Tiroler WassersportvereinEichholzer, Sophie27. 2007 01:20,59 362+13.04AUT

RT +0.61 50m: 00:38,86, 100m: 01:20,59 (00:41,73)

Tiroler WassersportvereinSchöffthaler, Laura28. 2007 01:21,75 347+14.20AUT
RT +0.61 50m: 00:39,14, 100m: 01:21,75 (00:42,61)
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Vienna International Swim Meet ´23
27.04.-30.04.2023

Continue Event 35 - 100m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Int. Youth 2 (Year of birth 2009)
Tiroler WassersportvereinWalder, Lilith15. 2009 01:16,29 427+07.65AUT

RT +0.67 50m: 00:37,55, 100m: 01:16,29 (00:38,74)

Tiroler WassersportvereinHell, Lucie26. 2009 01:29,36 265+20.72AUT
RT +0.71 50m: 00:42,85, 100m: 01:29,36 (00:46,51)

Tiroler WassersportvereinEichholzer, Marie27. 2009 01:30,31 257+21.67AUT
RT +0.66 50m: 00:44,05, 100m: 01:30,31 (00:46,26)

Int. Youth 1 (Year of birth 2010)
Tiroler WassersportvereinKaindl, Lotta10. 2010 01:21,74 347+08.73AUT

RT +0.68 50m: 00:39,77, 100m: 01:21,74 (00:41,97)

Tiroler WassersportvereinKoller, Kim13. 2010 01:24,88 310+11.87AUT
RT +0.82 50m: 00:41,11, 100m: 01:24,88 (00:43,77)

Int. Child 4 (Year of birth 2011)
Tiroler WassersportvereinGnemmi, Claire 2011

SW 6.2 Swimmer left position on the back (other than to execute continuous turning action)12:26
DQAUT

Int. Child 3 (Year of birth 2012)
Tiroler WassersportvereinWeisser, Lena10. 2012 01:32,75 237+15.73AUT

RT +0.74 50m: 00:44,62, 100m: 01:32,75 (00:48,13)

Continue Event 36 - 100m Backstroke Men Preliminary

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010)
Tiroler WassersportvereinPansi, Max31. 2008 01:06,09 482+08.63AUT

RT +0.67 50m: 00:31,63, 100m: 01:06,09 (00:34,46)

Tiroler WassersportvereinSteinacher, Julian49. 2006 01:11,47 381+14.01AUT
RT +0.68 50m: 00:34,76, 100m: 01:11,47 (00:36,71)

Tiroler WassersportvereinHöfer, Matteo75. 2010 01:18,23 291+20.77AUT
RT +0.69 50m: 00:37,87, 100m: 01:18,23 (00:40,36)

Tiroler WassersportvereinLarcher, Kilian81. 2008 01:19,70 275+22.24AUT
RT +0.78 50m: 00:39,80, 100m: 01:19,70 (00:39,90)

Int. Junior (Year of birth 2004-2006)
Tiroler WassersportvereinSteinacher, Julian17. 2006 01:11,47 381+11.42AUT

RT +0.68 50m: 00:34,76, 100m: 01:11,47 (00:36,71)

Int. Youth 3 (Year of birth 2008)
Tiroler WassersportvereinPansi, Max7. 2008 01:06,09 482+04.59AUT

RT +0.67 50m: 00:31,63, 100m: 01:06,09 (00:34,46)

Tiroler WassersportvereinLarcher, Kilian14. 2008 01:19,70 275+18.20AUT
RT +0.78 50m: 00:39,80, 100m: 01:19,70 (00:39,90)
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Vienna International Swim Meet ´23
27.04.-30.04.2023

Continue Event 36 - 100m Backstroke Men Preliminary

Int. Youth 1 (Year of birth 2010)
Tiroler WassersportvereinHöfer, Matteo8. 2010 01:18,23 291+08.81AUT

RT +0.69 50m: 00:37,87, 100m: 01:18,23 (00:40,36)

Int. Child 4 (Year of birth 2011)
Tiroler WassersportvereinThurner, Maximilian8. 2011 01:24,98 227+12.57AUT

RT +0.68 50m: 00:41,21, 100m: 01:24,98 (00:43,77)

Continue Event 38 - 200m Butterfly Men Preliminary

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010), Limit: 02:42,16
Tiroler WassersportvereinMihurko, Victor22. 2008 02:24,28 452+17.84AUT

RT +0.67 50m: 00:31,98, 100m: 01:08,53 (00:36,55), 150m: 01:46,32 (00:37,79), 200m: 02:24,28 (00:37,96)

Int. Youth 3 (Year of birth 2008), Limit: 02:31,67
Tiroler WassersportvereinMihurko, Victor7. 2008 02:24,28 452+06.86AUT

RT +0.67 50m: 00:31,98, 100m: 01:08,53 (00:36,55), 150m: 01:46,32 (00:37,79), 200m: 02:24,28 (00:37,96)

--- 5. Session ---

Continue Event 44 - 200m Breaststroke Men A-Final

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010)
Tiroler WassersportvereinKorber-Perner, Laurin7. 2007 02:36,43 524+18.28AUT

RT +0.78 50m: 00:33,95, 100m: 01:13,42 (00:39,47), 150m: 01:55,23 (00:41,81), 200m: 02:36,43 (00:41,20)

--- 6. Session ---

Continue Event 51 - 50m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010)
Tiroler WassersportvereinWalder, Lilith62. 2009 00:36,95 389+05.87AUT

RT +0.66

Tiroler WassersportvereinKaindl, Lotta63. 2010 00:36,99 388+05.91AUT
RT +0.65

Tiroler WassersportvereinEichholzer, Sophie65. 2007 00:37,10 384+06.02AUT
RT +0.63

Tiroler WassersportvereinSchöffthaler, Laura67. 2007 00:37,49 372+06.41AUT
RT +0.60

Tiroler WassersportvereinSpringer, Paula76. 2009 00:39,07 329+07.99AUT
RT +0.81

Tiroler WassersportvereinKoller, Kim81. 2010 00:40,44 296+09.36AUT
RT +0.75
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Vienna International Swim Meet ´23
27.04.-30.04.2023

Continue Event 51 - 50m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Int. Junior (Year of birth 2005-2007)
Tiroler WassersportvereinEichholzer, Sophie24. 2007 00:37,10 384+05.69AUT

RT +0.63

Tiroler WassersportvereinSchöffthaler, Laura25. 2007 00:37,49 372+06.08AUT
RT +0.60

Int. Youth 2 (Year of birth 2009)
Tiroler WassersportvereinWalder, Lilith17. 2009 00:36,95 389+05.53AUT

RT +0.66

Tiroler WassersportvereinSpringer, Paula19. 2009 00:39,07 329+07.65AUT
RT +0.81

Int. Youth 1 (Year of birth 2010)
Tiroler WassersportvereinKaindl, Lotta8. 2010 00:36,99 388+02.24AUT

RT +0.65

Tiroler WassersportvereinKoller, Kim13. 2010 00:40,44 296+05.69AUT
RT +0.75

Int. Child 4 (Year of birth 2011)
Tiroler WassersportvereinGnemmi, Claire11. 2011 00:38,66 339+05.27AUT

RT +0.82

Int. Child 3 (Year of birth 2012)
Tiroler WassersportvereinWeisser, Lena7. 2012 00:42,76 251+07.39AUT

RT +0.72

Continue Event 52 - 50m Backstroke Men Preliminary

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010)
Tiroler WassersportvereinPansi, Max22. 2008 00:30,34 482+03.29AUT

RT +0.69

Tiroler WassersportvereinMihurko, Victor36. 2008 00:30,89 457+03.84AUT
RT +0.67

Tiroler WassersportvereinWalde, Marvin42. 2007 00:31,57 428+04.52AUT
RT +0.69

Tiroler WassersportvereinLarcher, Kilian74. 2008 00:36,73 272+09.68AUT
RT +0.77

Int. Youth 4 (Year of birth 2007)
Tiroler WassersportvereinWalde, Marvin11. 2007 00:31,57 428+03.93AUT

RT +0.69

Int. Youth 3 (Year of birth 2008)
Tiroler WassersportvereinPansi, Max6. 2008 00:30,34 482+01.47AUT

RT +0.69

Tiroler WassersportvereinMihurko, Victor10. 2008 00:30,89 457+02.02AUT
RT +0.67

Tiroler WassersportvereinLarcher, Kilian20. 2008 00:36,73 272+07.86AUT
RT +0.77
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Vienna International Swim Meet ´23
27.04.-30.04.2023

Continue Event 52 - 50m Backstroke Men Preliminary

Continue Event 53 - 50m Breaststroke Women Preliminary

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010)
Tiroler WassersportvereinSchöffthaler, Laura36. 2007 00:38,43 443+05.09AUT

RT +0.70

Tiroler WassersportvereinHell, Lucie51. 2009 00:40,05 391+06.71AUT
RT +0.78

Tiroler WassersportvereinTellian, Sarah52. 2010 00:40,06 391+06.72AUT
RT +0.70

Tiroler WassersportvereinEichholzer, Sophie59. 2007 00:41,63 348+08.29AUT
RT +0.73

Tiroler WassersportvereinReister, Olivia65. 2008 00:42,69 323+09.35AUT
RT +0.57

Tiroler WassersportvereinSpringer, Paula71. 2009 00:44,17 291+10.83AUT
RT +0.74

Int. Junior (Year of birth 2005-2007)
Tiroler WassersportvereinSchöffthaler, Laura15. 2007 00:38,43 443+05.09AUT

RT +0.70

Tiroler WassersportvereinEichholzer, Sophie22. 2007 00:41,63 348+08.29AUT
RT +0.73

Int. Youth 3 (Year of birth 2008)
Tiroler WassersportvereinReister, Olivia11. 2008 00:42,69 323+07.54AUT

RT +0.57

Int. Youth 2 (Year of birth 2009)
Tiroler WassersportvereinHell, Lucie11. 2009 00:40,05 391+06.12AUT

RT +0.78

Tiroler WassersportvereinSpringer, Paula15. 2009 00:44,17 291+10.24AUT
RT +0.74

Int. Youth 1 (Year of birth 2010)
Tiroler WassersportvereinTellian, Sarah7. 2010 00:40,06 391+03.86AUT

RT +0.70

Continue Event 54 - 50m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010)
Tiroler WassersportvereinPansi, Leo33. 2008 00:33,99 444+05.04AUT

RT +0.68

Tiroler WassersportvereinWalde, Marvin46. 2007 00:35,14 402+06.19AUT
RT +0.70

Tiroler WassersportvereinSteinacher, Julian49. 2006 00:35,33 396+06.38AUT
RT +0.75

Tiroler WassersportvereinKrismer, Giovanni51. 2009 00:35,60 387+06.65AUT
RT +0.69

Tiroler WassersportvereinMeyer, Yabsira53. 2006 00:35,66 385+06.71AUT
RT +0.63
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Vienna International Swim Meet ´23
27.04.-30.04.2023

Continue Event 54 - 50m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010)
Tiroler WassersportvereinHöfer, Matteo54. 2010 00:35,73 383+06.78AUT

RT +0.70

Tiroler WassersportvereinPodagov, Platon61. 2007 00:36,91 347+07.96AUT
RT +0.70

Tiroler WassersportvereinJoppi, Noah67. 2009 00:38,24 312+09.29AUT
RT +0.71

Tiroler WassersportvereinRitter, Artin91. 2009 00:44,82 194+15.87AUT
RT +0.54

Int. Junior (Year of birth 2004-2006)
Tiroler WassersportvereinSteinacher, Julian15. 2006 00:35,33 396+05.77AUT

RT +0.75

Tiroler WassersportvereinMeyer, Yabsira16. 2006 00:35,66 385+06.10AUT
RT +0.63

Int. Youth 4 (Year of birth 2007)
Tiroler WassersportvereinWalde, Marvin10. 2007 00:35,14 402+04.08AUT

RT +0.70

Tiroler WassersportvereinPodagov, Platon11. 2007 00:36,91 347+05.85AUT
RT +0.70

Int. Youth 3 (Year of birth 2008)
Tiroler WassersportvereinPansi, Leo4. 2008 00:33,99 444+03.15AUT

RT +0.68

Int. Youth 2 (Year of birth 2009)
Tiroler WassersportvereinKrismer, Giovanni4. 2009 00:35,60 387+00.93AUT

RT +0.69

Tiroler WassersportvereinJoppi, Noah6. 2009 00:38,24 312+03.57AUT
RT +0.71

Tiroler WassersportvereinRitter, Artin17. 2009 00:44,82 194+10.15AUT
RT +0.54

Int. Youth 1 (Year of birth 2010)
Tiroler WassersportvereinHöfer, Matteo2. 2010 00:35,73 383+01.23AUT

RT +0.70

Int. Child 4 (Year of birth 2011)
Tiroler WassersportvereinThurner, Maximilian4. 2011 00:40,47 263+01.72AUT

RT +0.69
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Vienna International Swim Meet ´23
27.04.-30.04.2023

Continue Event 55 - 100m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010)
Tiroler WassersportvereinWalder, Lilith84. 2009 01:07,56 448+08.19AUT

RT +0.75 50m: 00:32,22, 100m: 01:07,56 (00:35,34)

Tiroler WassersportvereinKaindl, Lotta92. 2010 01:07,97 440+08.60AUT
RT +0.63 50m: 00:32,61, 100m: 01:07,97 (00:35,36)

Tiroler WassersportvereinSchöffthaler, Laura107. 2007 01:09,91 404+10.54AUT
RT +0.67 50m: 00:32,70, 100m: 01:09,91 (00:37,21)

Tiroler WassersportvereinHell, Lucie128. 2009 01:12,82 358+13.45AUT
RT +0.75 50m: 00:33,59, 100m: 01:12,82 (00:39,23)

Tiroler WassersportvereinReister, Olivia139. 2008 01:14,86 329+15.49AUT
RT +0.73 50m: 00:35,77, 100m: 01:14,86 (00:39,09)

Tiroler WassersportvereinSpringer, Paula140. 2009 01:15,83 317+16.46AUT
RT +0.73 50m: 00:36,52, 100m: 01:15,83 (00:39,31)

Tiroler WassersportvereinKoller, Kim142. 2010 01:19,22 278+19.85AUT
RT +0.84 50m: 00:37,25, 100m: 01:19,22 (00:41,97)

Tiroler WassersportvereinEichholzer, Marie147. 2009 01:21,77 252+22.40AUT
RT +0.63 50m: 00:38,36, 100m: 01:21,77 (00:43,41)

Int. Junior (Year of birth 2005-2007)
Tiroler WassersportvereinSchöffthaler, Laura37. 2007 01:09,91 404+09.20AUT

RT +0.67 50m: 00:32,70, 100m: 01:09,91 (00:37,21)

Int. Youth 3 (Year of birth 2008)
Tiroler WassersportvereinReister, Olivia30. 2008 01:14,86 329+14.22AUT

RT +0.73 50m: 00:35,77, 100m: 01:14,86 (00:39,09)

Int. Youth 2 (Year of birth 2009)
Tiroler WassersportvereinWalder, Lilith12. 2009 01:07,56 448+08.19AUT

RT +0.75 50m: 00:32,22, 100m: 01:07,56 (00:35,34)

Tiroler WassersportvereinHell, Lucie28. 2009 01:12,82 358+13.45AUT
RT +0.75 50m: 00:33,59, 100m: 01:12,82 (00:39,23)

Tiroler WassersportvereinSpringer, Paula30. 2009 01:15,83 317+16.46AUT
RT +0.73 50m: 00:36,52, 100m: 01:15,83 (00:39,31)

Tiroler WassersportvereinEichholzer, Marie33. 2009 01:21,77 252+22.40AUT
RT +0.63 50m: 00:38,36, 100m: 01:21,77 (00:43,41)

Int. Youth 1 (Year of birth 2010)
Tiroler WassersportvereinKaindl, Lotta10. 2010 01:07,97 440+04.64AUT

RT +0.63 50m: 00:32,61, 100m: 01:07,97 (00:35,36)

Tiroler WassersportvereinKoller, Kim27. 2010 01:19,22 278+15.89AUT
RT +0.84 50m: 00:37,25, 100m: 01:19,22 (00:41,97)

Int. Child 4 (Year of birth 2011)
Tiroler WassersportvereinGnemmi, Claire7. 2011 01:09,66 409+05.81AUT

RT +0.68 50m: 00:33,07, 100m: 01:09,66 (00:36,59)
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Vienna International Swim Meet ´23
27.04.-30.04.2023

Continue Event 55 - 100m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Int. Child 3 (Year of birth 2012)
Tiroler WassersportvereinWeisser, Lena9. 2012 01:25,38 222+20.03AUT

RT +0.57 50m: 00:39,08, 100m: 01:25,38 (00:46,30)

Continue Event 56 - 100m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010)
Tiroler WassersportvereinKrismer, Giovanni37. 2009 00:57,44 544+04.79AUT

RT +0.66 50m: 00:27,15, 100m: 00:57,44 (00:30,29)

Tiroler WassersportvereinSteinacher, Julian43. 2006 00:58,11 526+05.46AUT
RT +0.67 50m: 00:27,79, 100m: 00:58,11 (00:30,32)

Tiroler WassersportvereinPansi, Max51. 2008 00:58,64 511+05.99AUT
RT +0.67 50m: 00:28,04, 100m: 00:58,64 (00:30,60)

Tiroler WassersportvereinWalde, Marvin55. 2007 00:59,13 499+06.48AUT
RT +0.70 50m: 00:28,73, 100m: 00:59,13 (00:30,40)

Tiroler WassersportvereinMihurko, Victor61. 2008 00:59,49 490+06.84AUT
RT +0.66 50m: 00:28,44, 100m: 00:59,49 (00:31,05)

Tiroler WassersportvereinPodagov, Platon65. 2007 00:59,70 485+07.05AUT
RT +0.71 50m: 00:28,22, 100m: 00:59,70 (00:31,48)

Tiroler WassersportvereinMeyer, Yabsira104. 2006 01:03,60 401+10.95AUT
RT +0.67 50m: 00:30,16, 100m: 01:03,60 (00:33,44)

Tiroler WassersportvereinLarcher, Kilian138. 2008 01:09,67 305+17.02AUT
RT +0.68 50m: 00:33,12, 100m: 01:09,67 (00:36,55)

Int. Junior (Year of birth 2004-2006)
Tiroler WassersportvereinSteinacher, Julian16. 2006 00:58,11 526+04.96AUT

RT +0.67 50m: 00:27,79, 100m: 00:58,11 (00:30,32)

Tiroler WassersportvereinMeyer, Yabsira31. 2006 01:03,60 401+10.45AUT
RT +0.67 50m: 00:30,16, 100m: 01:03,60 (00:33,44)

Int. Youth 4 (Year of birth 2007)
Tiroler WassersportvereinWalde, Marvin16. 2007 00:59,13 499+04.91AUT

RT +0.70 50m: 00:28,73, 100m: 00:59,13 (00:30,40)

Tiroler WassersportvereinPodagov, Platon19. 2007 00:59,70 485+05.48AUT
RT +0.71 50m: 00:28,22, 100m: 00:59,70 (00:31,48)

Int. Youth 3 (Year of birth 2008)
Tiroler WassersportvereinPansi, Max7. 2008 00:58,64 511+02.21AUT

RT +0.67 50m: 00:28,04, 100m: 00:58,64 (00:30,60)

Tiroler WassersportvereinMihurko, Victor11. 2008 00:59,49 490+03.06AUT
RT +0.66 50m: 00:28,44, 100m: 00:59,49 (00:31,05)

Tiroler WassersportvereinLarcher, Kilian27. 2008 01:09,67 305+13.24AUT
RT +0.68 50m: 00:33,12, 100m: 01:09,67 (00:36,55)
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Vienna International Swim Meet ´23
27.04.-30.04.2023

Continue Event 56 - 100m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Int. Youth 2 (Year of birth 2009)
Tiroler WassersportvereinKrismer, Giovanni1. 2009 00:57,44 544AUT

RT +0.66 50m: 00:27,15, 100m: 00:57,44 (00:30,29)

Int. Child 4 (Year of birth 2011)
Tiroler WassersportvereinThurner, Maximilian12. 2011 01:17,63 220+11.99AUT

RT +0.70 50m: 00:36,15, 100m: 01:17,63 (00:41,48)

Continue Event 57 - 200m Ind. Medley Women Preliminary

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010)
Tiroler WassersportvereinEichholzer, Sophie73. 2007 02:51,57 397+30.62AUT

RT +0.62 50m: 00:35,14, 100m: 01:22,37 (00:47,23), 150m: 02:11,27 (00:48,90), 200m: 02:51,57 (00:40,30)

Tiroler WassersportvereinKaindl, Lotta83. 2010 02:59,96 344+39.01AUT
RT +0.66 50m: 00:38,76, 100m: 01:24,02 (00:45,26), 150m: 02:21,00 (00:56,98), 200m: 02:59,96 (00:38,96)

Tiroler WassersportvereinTellian, Sarah88. 2010 03:04,63 318+43.68AUT
RT +0.71 50m: 00:43,69, 100m: 01:31,11 (00:47,42), 150m: 02:22,64 (00:51,53), 200m: 03:04,63 (00:41,99)

Tiroler WassersportvereinHell, Lucie89. 2009 03:05,39 314+44.44AUT
RT +0.76 50m: 00:41,31, 100m: 01:30,60 (00:49,29), 150m: 02:22,94 (00:52,34), 200m: 03:05,39 (00:42,45)

Tiroler WassersportvereinKoller, Kim93. 2010 03:09,95 292+49.00AUT
RT +0.58 50m: 00:41,20, 100m: 01:28,30 (00:47,10), 150m: 02:26,80 (00:58,50), 200m: 03:09,95 (00:43,15)

Tiroler WassersportvereinEichholzer, Marie94. 2009 03:12,43 281+51.48AUT
RT +0.69 50m: 00:45,03, 100m: 01:35,04 (00:50,01), 150m: 02:27,17 (00:52,13), 200m: 03:12,43 (00:45,26)

Int. Junior (Year of birth 2005-2007)
Tiroler WassersportvereinEichholzer, Sophie24. 2007 02:51,57 397+23.04AUT

RT +0.62 50m: 00:35,14, 100m: 01:22,37 (00:47,23), 150m: 02:11,27 (00:48,90), 200m: 02:51,57 (00:40,30)

Int. Youth 2 (Year of birth 2009)
Tiroler WassersportvereinHell, Lucie16. 2009 03:05,39 314+37.98AUT

RT +0.76 50m: 00:41,31, 100m: 01:30,60 (00:49,29), 150m: 02:22,94 (00:52,34), 200m: 03:05,39 (00:42,45)

Tiroler WassersportvereinEichholzer, Marie18. 2009 03:12,43 281+45.02AUT
RT +0.69 50m: 00:45,03, 100m: 01:35,04 (00:50,01), 150m: 02:27,17 (00:52,13), 200m: 03:12,43 (00:45,26)

Int. Youth 1 (Year of birth 2010)
Tiroler WassersportvereinKaindl, Lotta12. 2010 02:59,96 344+20.40AUT

RT +0.66 50m: 00:38,76, 100m: 01:24,02 (00:45,26), 150m: 02:21,00 (00:56,98), 200m: 02:59,96 (00:38,96)

Tiroler WassersportvereinTellian, Sarah16. 2010 03:04,63 318+25.07AUT
RT +0.71 50m: 00:43,69, 100m: 01:31,11 (00:47,42), 150m: 02:22,64 (00:51,53), 200m: 03:04,63 (00:41,99)

Tiroler WassersportvereinKoller, Kim18. 2010 03:09,95 292+30.39AUT
RT +0.58 50m: 00:41,20, 100m: 01:28,30 (00:47,10), 150m: 02:26,80 (00:58,50), 200m: 03:09,95 (00:43,15)
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Vienna International Swim Meet ´23
27.04.-30.04.2023

Continue Event 58 - 200m Ind. Medley Men Preliminary

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010)
Tiroler WassersportvereinKorber-Perner, Laurin2. 2007 02:13,32 625Q +04.00AUT

RT +0.71 50m: 00:29,36, 100m: 01:04,43 (00:35,07), 150m: 01:42,47 (00:38,04), 200m: 02:13,32 (00:30,85)

Tiroler WassersportvereinPansi, Leo39. 2008 02:27,22 464+17.90AUT
RT +0.68 50m: 00:30,79, 100m: 01:09,31 (00:38,52), 150m: 01:52,63 (00:43,32), 200m: 02:27,22 (00:34,59)

Tiroler WassersportvereinSteinacher, Julian47. 2006 02:29,22 445+19.90AUT
RT +0.77 50m: 00:30,88, 100m: 01:10,21 (00:39,33), 150m: 01:55,31 (00:45,10), 200m: 02:29,22 (00:33,91)

Tiroler WassersportvereinMeyer, Yabsira63. 2006 02:34,17 404+24.85AUT
RT +0.62 50m: 00:32,34, 100m: 01:12,97 (00:40,63), 150m: 01:57,47 (00:44,50), 200m: 02:34,17 (00:36,70)

Tiroler WassersportvereinJoppi, Noah71. 2009 02:38,50 372+29.18AUT
RT +0.69 50m: 00:36,05, 100m: 01:17,66 (00:41,61), 150m: 02:02,91 (00:45,25), 200m: 02:38,50 (00:35,59)

Tiroler WassersportvereinHöfer, Matteo74. 2010 02:40,18 360+30.86AUT
RT +0.71 50m: 00:31,95, 100m: 01:16,44 (00:44,49), 150m: 02:02,37 (00:45,93), 200m: 02:40,18 (00:37,81)

Tiroler WassersportvereinPodagov, Platon83. 2007 02:46,65 320+37.33AUT
RT +0.68 50m: 00:34,77, 100m: 01:18,32 (00:43,55), 150m: 02:08,43 (00:50,11), 200m: 02:46,65 (00:38,22)

Tiroler WassersportvereinLarcher, Kilian89. 2008 02:53,19 285+43.87AUT
RT +0.69 50m: 00:36,45, 100m: 01:18,89 (00:42,44), 150m: 02:12,92 (00:54,03), 200m: 02:53,19 (00:40,27)

Tiroler WassersportvereinRitter, Artin93. 2009 03:10,02 215+01:00.70AUT
RT +0.57 50m: 00:44,87, 100m: 01:35,17 (00:50,30), 150m: 02:28,63 (00:53,46), 200m: 03:10,02 (00:41,39)

Int. Junior (Year of birth 2004-2006)
Tiroler WassersportvereinSteinacher, Julian18. 2006 02:29,22 445+15.74AUT

RT +0.77 50m: 00:30,88, 100m: 01:10,21 (00:39,33), 150m: 01:55,31 (00:45,10), 200m: 02:29,22 (00:33,91)

Tiroler WassersportvereinMeyer, Yabsira21. 2006 02:34,17 404+20.69AUT
RT +0.62 50m: 00:32,34, 100m: 01:12,97 (00:40,63), 150m: 01:57,47 (00:44,50), 200m: 02:34,17 (00:36,70)

Int. Youth 4 (Year of birth 2007)
Tiroler WassersportvereinKorber-Perner, Laurin2. 2007 02:13,32 625Q +04.00AUT

RT +0.71 50m: 00:29,36, 100m: 01:04,43 (00:35,07), 150m: 01:42,47 (00:38,04), 200m: 02:13,32 (00:30,85)

Tiroler WassersportvereinPodagov, Platon19. 2007 02:46,65 320+37.33AUT
RT +0.68 50m: 00:34,77, 100m: 01:18,32 (00:43,55), 150m: 02:08,43 (00:50,11), 200m: 02:46,65 (00:38,22)

Int. Youth 3 (Year of birth 2008)
Tiroler WassersportvereinPansi, Leo12. 2008 02:27,22 464+08.72AUT

RT +0.68 50m: 00:30,79, 100m: 01:09,31 (00:38,52), 150m: 01:52,63 (00:43,32), 200m: 02:27,22 (00:34,59)

Tiroler WassersportvereinLarcher, Kilian20. 2008 02:53,19 285+34.69AUT
RT +0.69 50m: 00:36,45, 100m: 01:18,89 (00:42,44), 150m: 02:12,92 (00:54,03), 200m: 02:53,19 (00:40,27)

Int. Youth 2 (Year of birth 2009)
Tiroler WassersportvereinJoppi, Noah9. 2009 02:38,50 372+11.24AUT

RT +0.69 50m: 00:36,05, 100m: 01:17,66 (00:41,61), 150m: 02:02,91 (00:45,25), 200m: 02:38,50 (00:35,59)

Tiroler WassersportvereinRitter, Artin16. 2009 03:10,02 215+42.76AUT
RT +0.57 50m: 00:44,87, 100m: 01:35,17 (00:50,30), 150m: 02:28,63 (00:53,46), 200m: 03:10,02 (00:41,39)

Int. Youth 1 (Year of birth 2010)
Tiroler WassersportvereinHöfer, Matteo5. 2010 02:40,18 360+07.02AUT

RT +0.71 50m: 00:31,95, 100m: 01:16,44 (00:44,49), 150m: 02:02,37 (00:45,93), 200m: 02:40,18 (00:37,81)
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Continue Event 58 - 200m Ind. Medley Men Preliminary

Continue Event 59 - 1500m Freestyle Women

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010), Limit: 21:29,92
Tiroler WassersportvereinWalder, Lilith17. 2009 19:35,10 480+02:06.47AUT

RT +0.70 50m: 00:34,40, 100m: 01:12,36 (00:37,96), 150m: 01:51,47 (00:39,11), 200m: 02:31,04 (00:39,57)
250m: 03:09,98 (00:38,94), 300m: 03:49,72 (00:39,74), 350m: 04:28,90 (00:39,18), 400m: 05:08,42 (00:39,52)
450m: 05:48,07 (00:39,65), 500m: 06:28,08 (00:40,01), 550m: 07:07,82 (00:39,74), 600m: 07:47,59 (00:39,77)
650m: 08:27,21 (00:39,62), 700m: 09:07,07 (00:39,86), 750m: 09:46,44 (00:39,37), 800m: 10:26,06 (00:39,62)
850m: 11:05,28 (00:39,22), 900m: 11:45,09 (00:39,81), 950m: 12:24,31 (00:39,22), 1000m: 13:03,91 (00:39,60)
1050m: 13:42,93 (00:39,02), 1100m: 14:22,69 (00:39,76), 1150m: 15:02,32 (00:39,63), 1200m: 15:42,20 (00:39,88)
1250m: 16:21,90 (00:39,70), 1300m: 17:01,42 (00:39,52), 1350m: 17:40,91 (00:39,49), 1400m: 18:20,52 (00:39,61)
1450m: 18:59,03 (00:38,51), 1500m: 19:35,10 (00:36,07)

Int. Youth 2 (Year of birth 2009), Limit: 20:55,24
Tiroler WassersportvereinWalder, Lilith3. 2009 19:35,10 480+55.91AUT

RT +0.70 50m: 00:34,40, 100m: 01:12,36 (00:37,96), 150m: 01:51,47 (00:39,11), 200m: 02:31,04 (00:39,57)
250m: 03:09,98 (00:38,94), 300m: 03:49,72 (00:39,74), 350m: 04:28,90 (00:39,18), 400m: 05:08,42 (00:39,52)
450m: 05:48,07 (00:39,65), 500m: 06:28,08 (00:40,01), 550m: 07:07,82 (00:39,74), 600m: 07:47,59 (00:39,77)
650m: 08:27,21 (00:39,62), 700m: 09:07,07 (00:39,86), 750m: 09:46,44 (00:39,37), 800m: 10:26,06 (00:39,62)
850m: 11:05,28 (00:39,22), 900m: 11:45,09 (00:39,81), 950m: 12:24,31 (00:39,22), 1000m: 13:03,91 (00:39,60)
1050m: 13:42,93 (00:39,02), 1100m: 14:22,69 (00:39,76), 1150m: 15:02,32 (00:39,63), 1200m: 15:42,20 (00:39,88)
1250m: 16:21,90 (00:39,70), 1300m: 17:01,42 (00:39,52), 1350m: 17:40,91 (00:39,49), 1400m: 18:20,52 (00:39,61)
1450m: 18:59,03 (00:38,51), 1500m: 19:35,10 (00:36,07)

Continue Event 60 - 800m Freestyle Men

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010), Limit: 10:53,87
Tiroler WassersportvereinMihurko, Victor15. 2008 09:10,25 554+48.96AUT

RT +0.64 50m: 00:29,69, 100m: 01:03,80 (00:34,11), 150m: 01:38,08 (00:34,28), 200m: 02:12,71 (00:34,63)
250m: 02:47,24 (00:34,53), 300m: 03:21,66 (00:34,42), 350m: 03:56,45 (00:34,79), 400m: 04:31,07 (00:34,62)
450m: 05:06,25 (00:35,18), 500m: 05:41,23 (00:34,98), 550m: 06:16,38 (00:35,15), 600m: 06:51,91 (00:35,53)
650m: 07:27,18 (00:35,27), 700m: 08:02,27 (00:35,09), 750m: 08:37,35 (00:35,08), 800m: 09:10,25 (00:32,90)

Tiroler WassersportvereinPansi, Max21. 2008 09:33,49 489+01:12.20AUT
RT +0.68 50m: 00:30,57, 100m: 01:04,66 (00:34,09), 150m: 01:40,43 (00:35,77), 200m: 02:17,46 (00:37,03)
250m: 02:54,18 (00:36,72), 300m: 03:30,65 (00:36,47), 350m: 04:07,18 (00:36,53), 400m: 04:44,28 (00:37,10)
450m: 05:21,28 (00:37,00), 500m: 05:57,23 (00:35,95), 550m: 06:33,73 (00:36,50), 600m: 07:09,65 (00:35,92)
650m: 07:45,43 (00:35,78), 700m: 08:22,21 (00:36,78), 750m: 08:58,25 (00:36,04), 800m: 09:33,49 (00:35,24)

Tiroler WassersportvereinKrismer, Giovanni25. 2009 09:53,24 442+01:31.95AUT
RT +0.64 50m: 00:32,43, 100m: 01:09,09 (00:36,66), 150m: 01:46,46 (00:37,37), 200m: 02:24,54 (00:38,08)
250m: 03:02,49 (00:37,95), 300m: 03:40,74 (00:38,25), 350m: 04:17,85 (00:37,11), 400m: 04:55,54 (00:37,69)
450m: 05:33,88 (00:38,34), 500m: 06:12,75 (00:38,87), 550m: 06:49,90 (00:37,15), 600m: 07:27,13 (00:37,23)
650m: 08:05,25 (00:38,12), 700m: 08:42,98 (00:37,73), 750m: 09:19,00 (00:36,02), 800m: 09:53,24 (00:34,24)

Tiroler WassersportvereinPansi, Leo26. 2008 09:55,10 438+01:33.81AUT
RT +0.70 50m: 00:30,37, 100m: 01:05,31 (00:34,94), 150m: 01:41,40 (00:36,09), 200m: 02:18,30 (00:36,90)
250m: 02:55,73 (00:37,43), 300m: 03:33,60 (00:37,87), 350m: 04:11,78 (00:38,18), 400m: 04:50,18 (00:38,40)
450m: 05:28,69 (00:38,51), 500m: 06:06,97 (00:38,28), 550m: 06:45,54 (00:38,57), 600m: 07:24,11 (00:38,57)
650m: 08:03,01 (00:38,90), 700m: 08:41,32 (00:38,31), 750m: 09:18,82 (00:37,50), 800m: 09:55,10 (00:36,28)

Tiroler WassersportvereinJoppi, Noah32. 2009 10:27,68 373+02:06.39AUT
RT +0.73 50m: 00:34,93, 100m: 01:12,85 (00:37,92), 150m: 01:51,59 (00:38,74), 200m: 02:30,63 (00:39,04)
250m: 03:10,85 (00:40,22), 300m: 03:50,49 (00:39,64), 350m: 04:30,24 (00:39,75), 400m: 05:09,96 (00:39,72)
450m: 05:50,22 (00:40,26), 500m: 06:30,11 (00:39,89), 550m: 07:10,14 (00:40,03), 600m: 07:50,48 (00:40,34)
650m: 08:30,50 (00:40,02), 700m: 09:10,50 (00:40,00), 750m: 09:49,71 (00:39,21), 800m: 10:27,68 (00:37,97)
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Continue Event 60 - 800m Freestyle Men

Int. Youth 3 (Year of birth 2008), Limit: 10:18,10
Tiroler WassersportvereinMihurko, Victor5. 2008 09:10,25 554+27.93AUT

RT +0.64 50m: 00:29,69, 100m: 01:03,80 (00:34,11), 150m: 01:38,08 (00:34,28), 200m: 02:12,71 (00:34,63)
250m: 02:47,24 (00:34,53), 300m: 03:21,66 (00:34,42), 350m: 03:56,45 (00:34,79), 400m: 04:31,07 (00:34,62)
450m: 05:06,25 (00:35,18), 500m: 05:41,23 (00:34,98), 550m: 06:16,38 (00:35,15), 600m: 06:51,91 (00:35,53)
650m: 07:27,18 (00:35,27), 700m: 08:02,27 (00:35,09), 750m: 08:37,35 (00:35,08), 800m: 09:10,25 (00:32,90)

Tiroler WassersportvereinPansi, Max7. 2008 09:33,49 489+51.17AUT
RT +0.68 50m: 00:30,57, 100m: 01:04,66 (00:34,09), 150m: 01:40,43 (00:35,77), 200m: 02:17,46 (00:37,03)
250m: 02:54,18 (00:36,72), 300m: 03:30,65 (00:36,47), 350m: 04:07,18 (00:36,53), 400m: 04:44,28 (00:37,10)
450m: 05:21,28 (00:37,00), 500m: 05:57,23 (00:35,95), 550m: 06:33,73 (00:36,50), 600m: 07:09,65 (00:35,92)
650m: 07:45,43 (00:35,78), 700m: 08:22,21 (00:36,78), 750m: 08:58,25 (00:36,04), 800m: 09:33,49 (00:35,24)

Tiroler WassersportvereinPansi, Leo9. 2008 09:55,10 438+01:12.78AUT
RT +0.70 50m: 00:30,37, 100m: 01:05,31 (00:34,94), 150m: 01:41,40 (00:36,09), 200m: 02:18,30 (00:36,90)
250m: 02:55,73 (00:37,43), 300m: 03:33,60 (00:37,87), 350m: 04:11,78 (00:38,18), 400m: 04:50,18 (00:38,40)
450m: 05:28,69 (00:38,51), 500m: 06:06,97 (00:38,28), 550m: 06:45,54 (00:38,57), 600m: 07:24,11 (00:38,57)
650m: 08:03,01 (00:38,90), 700m: 08:41,32 (00:38,31), 750m: 09:18,82 (00:37,50), 800m: 09:55,10 (00:36,28)

Int. Youth 2 (Year of birth 2009), Limit: 10:28,46
Tiroler WassersportvereinKrismer, Giovanni3. 2009 09:53,24 442+28.64AUT

RT +0.64 50m: 00:32,43, 100m: 01:09,09 (00:36,66), 150m: 01:46,46 (00:37,37), 200m: 02:24,54 (00:38,08)
250m: 03:02,49 (00:37,95), 300m: 03:40,74 (00:38,25), 350m: 04:17,85 (00:37,11), 400m: 04:55,54 (00:37,69)
450m: 05:33,88 (00:38,34), 500m: 06:12,75 (00:38,87), 550m: 06:49,90 (00:37,15), 600m: 07:27,13 (00:37,23)
650m: 08:05,25 (00:38,12), 700m: 08:42,98 (00:37,73), 750m: 09:19,00 (00:36,02), 800m: 09:53,24 (00:34,24)

Tiroler WassersportvereinJoppi, Noah6. 2009 10:27,68 373+01:03.08AUT
RT +0.73 50m: 00:34,93, 100m: 01:12,85 (00:37,92), 150m: 01:51,59 (00:38,74), 200m: 02:30,63 (00:39,04)
250m: 03:10,85 (00:40,22), 300m: 03:50,49 (00:39,64), 350m: 04:30,24 (00:39,75), 400m: 05:09,96 (00:39,72)
450m: 05:50,22 (00:40,26), 500m: 06:30,11 (00:39,89), 550m: 07:10,14 (00:40,03), 600m: 07:50,48 (00:40,34)
650m: 08:30,50 (00:40,02), 700m: 09:10,50 (00:40,00), 750m: 09:49,71 (00:39,21), 800m: 10:27,68 (00:37,97)

--- 7. Session ---

Continue Event 68 - 200m Ind. Medley Men A-Final

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010)
Tiroler WassersportvereinKorber-Perner, Laurin5. 2007 02:12,26 640+03.65AUT

RT +0.79 50m: 00:29,45, 100m: 01:04,11 (00:34,66), 150m: 01:41,67 (00:37,56), 200m: 02:12,26 (00:30,59)
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